
Rescue Partners Web addresses

A Cause 4Paws Rescue www.acause4pawsrescue.org

A New Beginning www.awos.petfinder.com/shelter.anewbeginning

ADL Service Dog & Training www.adlservicedogs.com

American Belgian Malinois Rescue (ABMR) www.malinoisrescue.org

American Bullmastiff Assoc. Rescue Srvs (ABARS) www.bullmastiff.rescueme.org/florida

Animal Advocates www.animaladvocatesfl.org

Aristocrats www.aristocats.rescuegroups.org

Boston Terrier Rescue www.bostonterriertn.org

Bratpack www.bratpackrescue.com

Buddies for Life www.awos.petfinder.com/slelters/buddiesforlife.html

Bull Terrier Rescue of Florida Inc. www.facebook.com/bull-terrier-rescue-inc

Candy's Cats, Inc www.candyscats.org

Cavalier Rescue of Florida www.cavalierrescueofflorida.com

Cavalier Rescue USA, (CKCSC, Inc) www.cavalierrescueusa.org

CFL Pug Rescue www.cfpugs.org

CFL Smoyed Rescue www.flsamoyedrescue.org

CFL Weimeraner & Dog Rescue www.lifelinedogrescue.org

Coastal Poodle www.coastalpoodle.org

Dachshund Adoption Rescue & Education, Inc (DARE) www.daretorescue.com

Doglando www.doglandofoundation.org

Eskie Rescuers www.eskierescuers.org

Ewenity Farm Herding Dog Haven www.ewenityfarmsbch.com

Fallin Pines Critter Rescue www.fallinpinesrescue.org

Florida Boxer Rescue www.flbr.org

Florida Daschund Rescue www.fldr.org

Florida English Bulldog Rescue www.floridaenglishbulldogrescue.com

Florida Keeshond Rescue www.floridakeeshondrescue.com

Florida Little Dog Rescue www.floridalittledogrescue.com

Florida Pointer Rescue, Inc www.floridapointerrescue.com

Florida Poodle Rescue www.floridapoodlerescue.org

Golden Retriever Rescue www.grrmf.org

Greyhound Pets www.greyhoundpetsorlando.org

Internet Miniature Pinscher Rescue www.minipinrescue.org

Labrador Retriever Rescue www.labradorrescue.net

Mastiff Rescue of Florida www.mastiffrescuefl.org

Me & My Shadow Dog Rescue Inc www.facebook.com/Meandmyshadowdogrescue

Mid Florida Sheltie Rescue www.midfloridasheltierescue.com

Min Pins & More Rescue, Inc www.facebook.com/minpinsmore

New Spririt 4 Aussie Rescue www.ns4ar.org

Orlando Bully Rescue www.orlandobullyrescue.com

Papillon Haven Rescue www.paphaven.org

Partnership for Paws Inc. www.partnershipforpaws.org

Patty's Parrot Palace www.pattysparrotpalace.com

Pet Alliance of Greater Orlando www.petallianceorlando.org

Pet Rescue by Judy www.petrescuebyjudy.com
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Pixel's Posse www.pixelfund.org

Poodle & Pooch www.poodleandpoochrescue.org

Project Paws www.facebook.com/projectpaws.fl

Pug Rescue of Florida www.pugrescueofflorida.org

RAIN Inc (Rescuing Animals in Need) www.rescuinganimalsinneed.org

Rat Terrier ResQ, Inc www.ratterrierresq.com

Rescued Pets are Wonderful www.rpaw.org

Rhodesian Ridge Back Rescue Inc www.ridgebackrescue.org

Rottie Nation, Inc www.rottienation.org

Royal Animal Rescue www.facebook.com/royal-animal-rescue

Safe Pet Rescue www.safe-pet-rescue-fl.com

Save Our Saints of Florida www.saintrescue.org

Schnauzer Love Rescue www.schnauzerloverescue.net

Scottish Terrier Rescue www.scottiesoutheast.org

Scottish Terrier Rescue of Florida www.scottierescueflorida.org

SE German Shorthaired Pointer Rescue www.segsprescue.org/florida

Siberian Husky Rescue of Florida www.siberrescue.com

Skyway Dachshund Rescue, Inc www.skywaydachshundrescue.org

Sophie's Circle www.sophiescircle.com

SPCA SUNCOAST www.spcasuncoast.org

Suncoast Basset Rescue www.suncoastbassetrescue.org

Sunshine Corgi Rescue www.sunshinecorgirescue.org

TEARS Inc www.tearsofseminolecounty.org

United Yorkie Rescue www.unitedyorkierescue.org

VIP Rescue of Central Florida www.viprescuecfl.org

Wanda Cares Inc www.facebook.com/pages/Wanda-Cares-Pet-Rescue
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